Catalog 4121-B
January 2006
Ball Valves
(B Series)
Catalog 4121-B
2 Parker Hannifin Corporation

Jacksonville, AL USA
How to Order
Port 1Port 2
Port 1 Port 2
Port 3
Model Shown:
6A-B6XJ2-SSPModel Shown:  6A-B6LJ2-SSP
B Series Ball Valves
Seat
Material
Valve
Series
Seal
Material
Port	3Port	2Port	1
Body
Material
	 1A	 1/16"	A-LOK®
	 1Z	 1/16"	CPI™
	 2A	 1/8"	A-LOK®
	 2Z	 1/8"	CPI™
	 2F	 1/8"	Female	NPT
	 2M	 1/8"	Male	NPT
	 4A	 1/4"	A-LOK®
	 4Z	 1/4"	CPI™
	 4M	 1/4"	Male	NPT
	 M3A	 3mm	A-LOK
	 M3Z	 3mm	CPI™
	 4A	 1/4"	A-LOK®
	 4Z	 1/4"	CPI™
	 4F	 1/4"	Female	NPT
	 4M	 1/4"	Male	NPT
	 4Q	 1/4"	UltraSeal
	 4V	 1/4"	VacuSeal
	 6A	 3/8"	A-LOK®
	 6Z	 3/8"	CPI™
	 6M	 3/8"	Male	NPT
	 6Q	 3/8"	UltraSeal
	 M6A	 6mm	A-LOK®
	 M6Z	 6mm	CPI™
	 M8A	 8mm	A-LOK®
	 M8Z	 8mm	CPI™
	 M10A	 10mm	A-LOK®
	 M10Z	 10mm	CPI™
	 6F	 3/8"	Female	NPT
	 8A	 1/2"	A-LOK®
	 8Z	 1/2"	CPI™
	 8F	 1/2"	Female	NPT
	 8M	 1/2"	Male	NPT
	 8Q	 1/2"	UltraSeal
	 8V	 1/2"	VacuSeal
	 12A	 3/4"	A-LOK®
	 12Z	 3/4"	CPI™
	 12F	 3/4"	Female	NPT
	 M12A	 12mm	A-LOK®
	 M12Z	 12mm	CPI™
	 M16A	 16mm	A-LOK®
	 M16Z	 16mm	CPI™
B2L
B2X
B6L
B6X
B8L
B8X